               Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
 16/10/2024
                                                                 Centrifuge N24
                                                       #Cat: NB-12-0040A
Features
1. Max. rotor capacity: 24×1.5 mL / 2.0 mL
Max. speed: 21,400×g (15000 rpm)

Timer 1 s-99 min59 s (short-spin)
Power supply AC 100-120 V / AC 200-240 V 50-60 Hz
Ordering Information
Code Description
NB-12-0040A Centrifuge N24 High speed centrifuge, AC 100 V-120 V / 200 V-240 V, 50-
60 Hz
NB-12-0040-01 24×1.5 mL / 2.0 mL rotor
NB-12-0040-02 4×8×0.2 mL PCR strip rotor
NB-12-0040-03 12×5 mL rotor
NB-12-0022C-01 Adapters for 0.5 mL tubes
NB-12-0022-02 Adapters for 0.2 mL tubes